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THE DIGITAL WORLD AND ITS CHALLENGES







CYBERTHREATS BY THE NUMBERS ACROSS 3 KEY ATTACK ZONES

Within 4 minutes

286 days

80 days

Data leakage:  90% 
caused by user mistakes

63%

58%

90%

80%

55,000

200,000

53 seconds

$1 BillionIt takes hackers 4 min to get into networks 
through Email attacks and 286 days for detection 
followed by an additional 80 days for damage 
control

Email User Devices & Social Media



devices datausers apps

On-premises /
Private cloud

IN THE PAST, 
THE FIREWALL WAS THE SECURITY PERIMETER



On-premises

NOW THERE’S FEWER BOUNDARIES, MORE DATA, MORE COMPLEXITY
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IDENTITY & ACCESS MANAGEMENT

Identity is at the center of security

FOCUS ON
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